1 Teaml
Gregg Dreyer
Joe Conger
Shane Starkweather
LauraLarson

2 Team4
Jim Larson
Jim Barlow
Frank Smith
Bruce Banasik

3 Team3
Ken Bingham
Carolyn Bass
William L Surina
Michelle Hill

4 Team?2
Gene Glass
Laurie Glass
Debbie Conger
Steven Brown

Mixed Scramble 8-31-17

Point Venture Golf Club

Round 1 - August 31, 2017

Net

48

50

52

54
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